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COMMUNICATION

Version:

6/13/2024

June 12, 2024
TO THE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA:

| am pleased to advise you that on June 12, 2024, | signed the following bills, which were passed by
Council at its session on May 30, 2024

Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.

240005
240187
240220-A
240241
240245
240303
240383
240423
240425
240431
240435

Respectfully,
Cherelle L. Parker

Mayor

Name:
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In control: CITY COUNCIL
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6/13/2024 0 CITY COUNCIL
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