## City of Philadelphia

## Legislation Details

File #:	240653	3 1	/ersion:	0	Name:		
Туре:	COMMU	UNICATIO	NC		Status:	PLACED ON FILE	
File created:	6/13/20	)24			In control:	CITY COUNCIL	
On agenda:					Final action:		
Title:	I am ple Council Bill No. Bill No.	E PRESID eased to a l at its ses 240005 240187 240220-A 240241 240245 240303 240383 240423 240425 240431 240435	advise yo ssion on M	u that	on June 12, 2	IE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA: 024, I signed the following bills, which were passed b	у
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver. Ac	ction By			Α	ction Result T	ally
6/13/2024	0 CI	ITY COU	NCIL				